108 speck-pumps.com
SPR-H
WATER SUPPLY  >  Pump controls
Pump control
Field of application
 — Water supply
 — Cooling circuit
 — Irrigation

 — PTC thermistor connection, as standard
 — SD card for data collection, as standard
109
SPR-H
Type
Max. performance
 (kW) 3~ 400 V)
Max. potential motor
 rated current (A)
Dimensions
H x B x T
Approx. weight
(kg)
For units with 1 pump
SPR-H-0007-1 0.75 2.00 600 x 400 x 260 35.00
SPR-H-0015-1 1.50 4.00 600 x 400 x 260 35.00
SPR-H-0022-1 2.20 6.50 600 x 400 x 260 38.00
SPR-H-0030-1 3.00 7.00 600 x 400 x 260 39.00
SPR-H-0040-1 4.00 9.00 700 x 500 x 260 40.00
SPR-H-0055-1 5.50 12.00 700 x 500 x 260 55.00
SPR-H-0075-1 7.50 17.00 700 x 500 x 260 60.00
SPR-H-0110-1 11.00 23.00 800 x 600 x 300 65.00
SPR-H-0150-1 15.00 32.00 800 x 600 x 300 70.00
SPR-H-0185-1 18.50 38.00 1000 x 600 x 300 85.00
SPR-H-0220-1 22.00 44.00 1000 x 600 x 300 90.00
SPR-H-0300-1 30.00 60.00 1000 x 600 x 300 95.00
SPR-H-0370-1 37.00 75.00 1200 x 800 x 400 150.00
SPR-H-0450-1 45.00 90.00 1200 x 800 x 400 175.00
For units with 2 pumps
SPR-H-0007-2 0.75 2.00 700 x 500 x 260 65.00
SPR-H-0015-2 1.50 4.00 700 x 500 x 260 66.00
SPR-H-0022-2 2.20 6.50 700 x 500 x 260 75.00
SPR-H-0030-2 3.00 7.00 700 x 500 x 260 79.00
SPR-H-0040-2 4.00 9.00 700 x 500 x 260 80.00
SPR-H-0055-2 5.50 12.00 700 x 500 x 260 95.00
SPR-H-0075-2 7.50 17.00 700 x 500 x 260 105.00
SPR-H-0110-2 11.00 23.00 800 x 800 x 300 110.00
SPR-H-0150-2 15.00 32.00 800 x 800 x 300 130.00
SPR-H-0185-2 18.50 38.00 1000 x 1000 x 300 160.00
SPR-H-0220-2 22.00 44.00 1000 x 1000 x 300 165.00
SPR-H-0300-2 30.00 60.00 1000 x 1000 x 300 170.00
SPR-H-0370-2 37.00 75.00 standing cabinet 280.00
SPR-H-0450-2 45.00 90.00 standing cabinet 330.00
For units with 3 pumps
SPR-H-0007-3 0.75 2.00 700 x 500 x 260 94.00
SPR-H-0015-3 1.50 4.00 700 x 500 x 260 95.00
SPR-H-0022-3 2.20 6.50 700 x 500 x 260 98.00
SPR-H-0030-3 3.00 7.00 700 x 500 x 260 105.00
SPR-H-0040-3 4.00 9.00 800 x 600 x 300 110.00
SPR-H-0055-3 5.50 12.00 800 x 600 x 300 140.00
SPR-H-0075-3 7.50 17.00 800 x 600 x 300 160.00
SPR-H-0110-3 11.00 23.00 1000 x 1000 x 300 180.00
SPR-H-0150-3 15.00 32.00 1000 x 1000 x 300 235.00
SPR-H-0185-3 18.50 37.00 1200 x 1200 x 300 255.00
SPR-H-0220-3 22.00 44.00 1200 x 1200 x 300 290.00
SPR-H-0300-3 30.00 60.00 standing cabinet 310.00
SPR-H-0370-3 37.00 75.00 standing cabinet 445.00
SPR-H-0450-3 45.00 90.00 standing cabinet 520.00
Technical data
110 speck-pumps.com
SPR-H
Type Article no.